Fast Feet Timing - Contractor License
Jingle Balls 5K - 12/14/2024
Apalachee High School
Last Completed Event

Mixed 1-99 5k Run RR

Comp#

Name

HY-TEK's

Meet Manager

Time Points

Snell, Azalea
Waldrop, Brad
Scheuer, Noah
Shekarbakht, Moneli
Snell, Kinsey
Covarrubias, Fernando
Firment, Dani
Ostafin, Chandler
Garcia, Jay

Kirby, Will

Xiong, Nathan
Martin, Layton
Waldrop, Blake
Yang, Ronan
Shamburger, Hayden
Evans, Luke
Whaley, Traveler
Gervacio, Angel
Vue, Shoualaiya
Combee, Jamie

Don, Ibarra

Head, Carson
Couch, Bowie
Cuartas, Paola
whaley, jennifer
Combee, James
Medina, David
Morton, Christopher
Lambert, Cole
Smoth, Brandon
Nunez, Chelsea
Meyers, Anna
Pourchier, Penelope
Frith, Simeon
Whaley, Chayce
Santus, Nina
Blake, Cameron
Covarrubias, Johanna
Jorgensen, Alexis
Rieter, Jeffrey
Lopez, Fernando
Erwin, Addison
Erwin, Anna Grace
Parzanese, Hailey
Hutto, Quincy
Mcdowell, Kashawn
Nunez, Gabriel
Marchese, Heath
Marchese, Sharon
Honeycutt, Missy
McBroom, Anna
Reed, Meggan
Parzanese, Joseph
Jorgensen, Sam
Beall, River
Beall, Jonathan

Loganville
Bethlehem
Watkinsville
Monroe
Loganville
Winder
Winder
Bethlehem
Winder
Monroe
Monroe
Winder
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Winder
Loganville
Winder
Winder
Bethlehem
Winder
Auburn
Winder
Winder
Hoschton
Winder
Winder
Winder
Social Circle
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Winder
Loganville
Loganville
Lawrenceville
Winder
Athens
Bethlehem
Winder
Athens
Athens
Auburn
Winder
Winder
Winder
Athens
Lawrenceville
Winder
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Statham
Monroe
Winder
Winder
Athens
Bethlehem
Bethlehem



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

541
547
508
524
567
535
544
526
556
549
513
514
525
582
421
530
581

Hutto, Bryan
Khajehnoori, Camron
Behzadi, Omeed
Earwood, Annslee
Panter, Lona
Gibson, Madison
Jones, Dylan
Earwood, Krimsyn
Martin, Stephanie
Knopp, Kristie
Cochran, Abigail
Cochran, Sherri
Earwood, Colleen
Turner, Jim
Ostafin, Helen
Fernandez, Pace
Turner, Jessica

M65
M24
M31
W14
W43
M23
W25
W16
W42
W50
W19
W48
W43
M46
W43
W46
W42

Athens
Atlanta
Loganville
Bethlehem
Watkinsville
Arnoldsville
Arnoldsville
Bethlehem
Winder
Winder
Winder
Winder
Bethlehem
Auburn
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Auburn

41:

43
43

53

54:
54:
144,
144,
08.
08.
09.
12.

55
55

1:03:
1:03:
1:03:
1:03:
1:03:

59.
144,
144,
43:
46:
50:
50:

58

53

12

77
23
50

.40
28.
39.
58.
:44.
53.
.47

91
22
83
50
11

60
70
39
50
53
78

.81
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Jingle Balls 5K - 12/14/2024
Apalachee High School

Event 2 Girls 11-14 5000 Meter Run

Results

Name Age Team Finals Points
Results - Women 11-14
1 Whaley, Chayce 11 Winder 27:10.00
2 Beall, River 12 Bethlehem 40:19.21
3 Earwood, Annslee 14 Bethlehem 43:58.40
Event 2 Women 15-19 5000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals Points
Results - Women 15-19
—-— Snell, Azalea 18 Loganville 19:25.70
1 Shekarbakht, Moneli 18 Monroe 19:54.56
2 Vue, Shoualaiva 18 Bethlehem 24:54.30
3 Meyers, Anna 19 Loganville 27:03.63
4 Pourchier, Penelope 18 Loganville 27:04.41
5 Erwin, Addison 15 Winder 30:00.33
6 Erwin, Anna Grace 17 Winder 30:00.38
7 Parzanese, Hailey 17 Winder 30:01.79
8 Earwood, Krimsyn 16 Bethlehem 53:44.50
9 Cochran, Abigail 19 Winder 55:44.60
Event 2 Women 20-29 5000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals Points
Results - Women 20-29
1 Nunez, Chelsea 22 Winder 27:03.38
2 Jorgensen, Alexis 28 Athens 29:25.86
3 Jones, Dylan 25 Arnoldsville 50:58.83
Event 2 Women 30-39 5000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals Points
Results - Women 30-39
1 Covarrubias, Johanna 33 Winder 29:25.46
2 McBroom, Anna 31 Monroe 35:35.74
3 Reed, Meggan 39 Winder 35:57.65
Event 2 Women 40-49 5000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals Points
Results - Women 40-49
1 Snell, Kinsey 43 Loganville 19:55.63
2 Cuartas, Paola 47 Hoschton 25:30.66
3 whaley, Jjennifer 49 Winder 25:37.07
4 Santus, Nina 43 Athens 27:30.44
5 Marchese, Sharon 41 Bethlehem 34:41.93
6 Panter, Lona 43 Watkinsville 46:28.91
7 Martin, Stephanie 42 Winder 54:53.11
8 Cochran, Sherri 48 Winder 55:44.70
9 Earwood, Colleen 43 Bethlehem 1:03:08.39
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Apalachee High School
Results
....Event 2 Women 40-49 5000 Meter Run
10 Ostafin, Helen 43 Bethlehem 1:03:09.53
11 Fernandez, Pace 46 Bethlehem 1:03:12.78
12 Turner, Jessica 42 Auburn 1:03:12.81

Event 2 Women 50-99 5000 Meter Run

Name Age Team Finals Points

Results - Women 50-99
1 Hutto, Quincy 63 Athens 30:06.27
2 Honeycutt, Missy 55 Statham 34:54.06
3 Knopp, Kristie 50 Winder 54:53.47
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Results
Event 1 Men 11-14 5000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals Points
Results - Men 11-14
1 Martin, Layton 14 Winder 23:06.82
2 Waldrop, Blake 11 Bethlehem 23:11.13
3 Lambert, Cole 13 Bethlehem 26:27.81
4 Lopez, Fernando 14 Auburn 29:54.60
5 Parzanese, Joseph 13 Winder 36:59.81
Event 1 Men 15-19 5000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals Points
Results - Men 15-19
-— Waldrop, Brad 15 Bethlehem 19:46.84
1 Scheuer, Noah 18 Watkinsville 19:49.05
2 Covarrubias, Fernando 17 Winder 20:21.10
3 Firment, Dani 17 Winder 20:46.83
4 Ostafin, Chandler 15 Bethlehem 20:50.80
5 Garcia, Jay 17 Winder 21:07.71
6 Xiong, Nathan 18 Monroe 22:51.64
7 Yang, Ronan 17 Bethlehem 23:11.26
8 Shamburger, Hayden 17 Winder 23:16.93
9 Evans, Luke 18 Loganville 24:20.96
10 Whaley, Traveler 16 Winder 24:40.29
11 Gervacio, Angel 15 Winder 24:41.86
12 Combee, Jamie 17 Winder 24:55.81
13 Don, Ibarra 18 Auburn 24:57.35
14 Head, Carson 15 Winder 25:04.70
15 Couch, Bowie 17 Winder 25:25.37
16 Medina, David 16 Winder 26:02.86
17 Morton, Christopher 18 Social Circle 26:16.80
18 Mcdowell, Kashawn 19 Lawrenceville 30:38.35
Event 1 Men 20-29 5000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals Points
Results - Men 20-29
1 Kirby, Will 20 Monroe 21:36.55
2 Frith, Simeon 20 Lawrenceville 27:05.77
3 Jorgensen, Sam 28 Athens 38:15.57
4 Khajehnoori, Camron 24 Atlanta 43:44.23
5 Gibson, Madison 23 Arnoldsville 50:39.22
Event 1 Men 30-39 5000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals Points

Results - Men 30-39
1 Behzadi, Omeed 31 Loganville 43:44.50
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Results
Event 1 Men 40-49 5000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals Points
Results - Men 40-49
1 Smoth, Brandon 45 Bethlehem 26:29.78
2 Blake, Cameron 47 Bethlehem 27:34.57
3 Nunez, Gabriel 40 Winder 30:51.67
4 Marchese, Heath 48 Bethlehem 32:47.21
5 Beall, Jonathan 44 Bethlehem 40:21.07
6 Turner, Jim 46 Auburn 1:03:08.50
Event 1 Men 50-99 5000 Meter Run
Name Age Team Finals Points
Results - Men 50-99
1 Combee, James 52 Winder 25:38.87
2 Rieter, Jeffrey 54 Athens 29:37.25

3 Hutto, Bryan 65 Athens 41:59.77



